
 
Team Name: Ocean State Swarm

Coach Name: Mark Cahill Cell Phone: 401-680-3981 Email:

# Player Name Grad. Year High School Pos. Ht. Wt. Email

Will Lonardo 2018 LaSalle Academy OF 5'7 160 wlonardo18@lasalle-academy.org
Pedro Roman 2017 Tolman High School SS 5'11 184 pedror1499@hotmail.com
Chis Owens 2018 Narragansett High School OF 6'2 220 Cowens18@nssk.org

Benjamin Hernandez 2018 Central High School C/IF 5'8 185 flyguyben00@gmail.com
Keith Prado 2016 Paul Cuffee High School SS/P 6'2 156 pradok08@gmail.com

Charlie Ararante 2018 Mt Hope High School OF/P 5'8 145 trabaamarante@gmail.com
Brendan Cavaco 2017 LaSalle Academy 1B,3B,P 6'4 200 BJCavaco@quinnipiac.edu

Paul Barry 2018 Cumberland High School 1B 6'4 230 pbarry2018@students.cumberlandschools.org
Jack Robbins 2018 Cumberland High School P 6'0 135 jjrobbins3@gmail.com

Anthony Gordon 2018 LaSalle Academy C/IF 5'7 170 agordon18@lasalle-academy.org
Mason Radziewicz 2018 Cumberland High School 2B 5'10 153 mradziewicz64@gmail.com
Kelvin Hernandez 2018

Carlos Gullon 2018

Nate Pimental 2018

Josh Silveira 2018

Cam Borges 2018 LaSalle Academy P 6'0 210

Nate Sisson 2017 North Kingstown High School P 6'5 200

Stefan DeLeon 2017 Academy for Career Exploration 1B 6'0 150 stefondeleon@gmail.com

kperformancebaseball@gmail.com
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